
 

     

Week at a Glance 

Sept 30 – oct 4 
Monday 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – No School 

Tuesday 1 • Catch-up X-block registration for those that missed on 
Thursday – Core teachers to take care of this. Thanks! 

 
Wednesday 2  

Thursday 3  

Friday 4 • Terry Fox Run 12:30pm 

 

Upcoming Events: 

• Tuesday, October 8 – PAC meeting 6:30pm - Library 
• Thursday, October 10 – Ventastic Performing Arts 8:50am in the gym  
• Friday, October 11 – X-block starts 
• Monday, October 14 – Thanksgiving Monday – no school     
• Wednesday, October 16 – drop, cover & hold on Drill and fire evacuation – 12:25pm 
• Thursday, October 17 – Student/Teacher/Family Conference day – students only 

attend during their 15 minute conference 
• Friday, October 18 – student vote for the provincial election – Thanks to Mr. 

O‛Brien for organizing this and more details will follow from him. 
• Friday, October 25 – ProD – Provincial PSA day 
• Wednesday, October 30 – Evacuation Fire Drill 8:10am 
• Thursday, October 31 – Halloween 

 

 


